WRWRA-A-YD-YD-220W0W&&WRBWRB--YD-YD-220W0W Series(2.16)Series(2.16)
1http://www.microdc.cn Technical Enquiries-Email:tech@microdc.cn Tel:0086-20-86000646 Page 1 of 3
MICRODC RESERVES THE COPYRIGHT
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Capacitance
(max,UF.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA,Typ).Nominal Range
WRA1203YD-20W 12 9-18 ±3.3 ±2000 85 19000
WRA1205YD-20W 12 9-18 ±5 ±2000 88 10300
WRA1212YD-20W 12 9-18 ±12 ±833 83 3340
WRA1215YD-20W 12 9-18 ±15 ±667 82 1100
WRA1224YD-20W 12 9-18 ±24 ±417 81 900
WRA2403YD-20W 24 18-36 ±3.3 ±2000 81 19500
WRA2405YD-20W 24 18-36 ±5 ±2000 88 10200
WRA2412YD-20W 24 18-36 ±12 ±833 81 3300
WRA2415YD-20W 24 18-36 ±15 ±667 83 1100